Living Composer Mad Lib #1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Full Name Of A Person

Nickname

Pronoun

Noun

Nickname

Sibling

First Name Of A Person

Last Name Of A Person

Funny Nickname

Funny Nickname

Pronoun

Sibling

Nickname

Pronoun

Noun

Nickname

To

Funny Nickname

Pronoun

Last Name Of A Person

Funny Nickname

Noun

Nickname

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Pronoun

Noun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Nickname

Funny Nickname

Nickname

Pronoun

Nickname

Pronoun

Pronoun

Nickname

Pronoun

Last Name Of A Person

Instrument

Nickname

Nickname

Pronoun

Pronoun

Funny Nickname

Nickname

Pronoun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Location




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Location

Pronoun

Location

Nickname

Pronoun

Pronoun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Location

I mportant Person

Important Person

Nickname

Important Person

Pronoun

Nickname

Pronoun

Noun

Nickname

Pronoun

Nickname

Pronoun

Nickname

Nickname

Pronoun

Pronoun

Instrument




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Pronoun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

I mportant Person

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Adverb

Pronoun

Proper Noun




99. Pronoun

100. Musical Genre

101. First Name Of A Person

102. Instrument

103. Instrument

104. Instrument

105. Pronoun

106. Musical Genres

107. Musical Genres

108. Proper Noun

109. Pronoun

110. Pronoun

111. Pronoun

112. Location

113. Pronoun

114. Location

115. Location

116. Proper Noun

117. Noun

118. Noun

119. First Name Of A Person

120. Last Name Of A Person

121. Last Name Of A Person

122. Last Name Of A Person

123. Determiner




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

Pronoun

Noun - Plurd

Proper Noun

Musical Genres

Musical Genres

Musical Genres

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Past Participle




Living Composer Mad Lib #1

The composer whom we call was called

alittle

had a ,

when was

, who was called

was five years older than had lessons
from father on akind of piano called a
When was three years old used to listen to playing.
aways watched and listened when Papa gave a

|esson.
Littleas was, would often go to the
with chubby fingers. father noticed that
quite alittle of the music that was practicing.

When was four years old began to take lessons.

and try to pick out tunes

could remember




While practiced no one ever spoke to because was so

serious about it. If other children cameto play with would make music for

their games and marching; playing in strict time all the while.

Father loved both of his children deeply and often played with them. The
was the instrument he liked best and little had daily lessonsin his home.
When was nearly six father took and

on a concert tour. Everybody wanted to hear them play and they gave many concerts.

spent all boyhood with music. went to
many placesto play, even as far from ,in (where was born),
asto Parisand
Everywhere went people were happy to see and sister and to
hear them play. And they, too, were happy to play because they loved the SO much.
When they reached they played for the and

When



was presented to the jumped up into her lap and kissed

her.
was aways busy composing music. But played games and had a good time
just like any other . When was busy with music, however,
never let thoughts go to anything else.
But we must not go too fast, for we want to see how IS growing up.
Everybody in Paris wanted to hear play when they knew that had come, so
they asked to read at sight; to play the part to amelody and to accompany a
song without seeing the
People also took great delight in asking to play on the witha
stretched over the so that he could not see the
They all went to London to play for the . The wanted to see for himself
how skilful little was, so he gave him pieces by and
to play at sight. read them off at once. Here is afine picture of the

children



when they played for the and the

It must have been very fine for alittle of seven to play for kings and queens. But
was not spoiled by it all. was just a happy hearted boy all the time.

always made it arule to put his mind on what was doing and do it the very
best knew how.
Itisjust asgood arule now asit was when was
When anyone is always busy at one thing soon getsalot done. As grew and
kept on writing music all the time made a great many pieces. Some were short like a song,
others were long like an . wrote for the , the

and the .And composed

and ever so many other kinds of music.

liked to be alone when was working upon compositions.

used to go to alittle house on the edge of and lock in. The

people of the city of ,in , took this house long after




and movedittoa where all may go to seeit, just aswe in America go to see the houses of

, and
Some other great musicians were at that time. And during lifetime some
were born who became great
Isn't it fine to think of writing so much music, so many ,
and ; S0 much, S0

many people and never being

by it all.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

