## **Living Composer Mad Lib #1**

1.	Full Name Of A Person
2.	Nickname
3.	Pronoun
4.	Noun
5.	Nickname
6.	Sibling
7.	First Name Of A Person
8.	Last Name Of A Person
9.	Funny Nickname
10.	Funny Nickname
11.	Pronoun
12.	Sibling
13.	Nickname
14.	Pronoun
15.	Noun
16.	Nickname
17.	To
18.	Funny Nickname
19.	Pronoun
20.	Last Name Of A Person
21.	Funny Nickname
22.	Noun
23.	Nickname

24.	Pronoun
25.	Noun
26.	Pronoun
27.	Pronoun
28.	Nickname
29.	Funny Nickname
30.	Nickname
31.	Pronoun
32.	Nickname
33.	Pronoun
34.	Pronoun
35.	Nickname
36.	Pronoun
37.	Last Name Of A Person
38.	Instrument
39.	Nickname
40.	Nickname
41.	Pronoun
42.	Pronoun
43.	Funny Nickname
44.	Nickname
45.	Pronoun
46.	Pronoun
47.	Pronoun
48.	Location

49.	Location
50.	Pronoun
51.	Location
52.	Nickname
53.	Pronoun
54.	Pronoun
55.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
56.	Location
57.	Important Person
58.	Important Person
59.	Nickname
60.	Important Person
61.	Pronoun
62.	Nickname
63.	Pronoun
64.	Noun
65.	Nickname
66.	Pronoun
67.	Nickname
68.	Pronoun
69.	Nickname
70.	Nickname
71.	Pronoun
72.	Pronoun
73.	Instrument

74.	Noun
75.	Pronoun
76.	Noun
77.	Noun
78.	Noun
79.	Noun
80.	Important Person
81.	Proper Noun
82.	Proper Noun
83.	Proper Noun
84.	Proper Noun
85.	Proper Noun
86.	Proper Noun
87.	Proper Noun
88.	Proper Noun
89.	Noun
90.	Proper Noun
91.	Pronoun
92.	Pronoun
93.	Pronoun
94.	Pronoun
95.	Pronoun
96.	Adverb
97.	Pronoun
98.	Proper Noun

99.	Pronoun	
100.	Musical Genre	
101.	First Name Of A Person	
102.	Instrument	
103.	Instrument	
104.	Instrument	
105.	Pronoun	
106.	Musical Genres	
107.	Musical Genres	
108.	Proper Noun	
109.	Pronoun	
110.	Pronoun	
111.	Pronoun	
112.	Location	
113.	Pronoun	
114.	Location	
115.	Location	
116.	Proper Noun	
117.	Noun	
118.	Noun	
119.	First Name Of A Person	
120.	Last Name Of A Person	
121.	Last Name Of A Person	
122.	Last Name Of A Person	
123.	Determiner	

124.	Pronoun
125.	Noun - Plural
126.	Proper Noun
127.	Musical Genres
128.	Musical Genres
129.	Musical Genres
130.	Verb - Present Tense
131.	Verb - Present Tense
132.	Verb - Past Participle

## **Living Composer Mad Lib #1**

	The composer whom we call	ıll Name of a Person	was called	Nickname	when	Pronoun	_ was
Promoun Nickname was five years older than	a little Noun.						
Promoun Nickname was five years older than	had a gara	F V		Y Y	D	who was cal	llad
Funny Nickname was five years older than	Nickname Hau a Sibling	——, First Nan	ne of a Person	Last Name of	a Person ,	wiio was cai	lleu
When was three years old used to listen to playing.  always watched and listened when Papa Last Nume of a Person gave Funny Nickname a Noun lesson.  Little as Nickname was, Pronoun would often go to the and try to pick out tunes with Pronoun chubby fingers Pronoun father noticed that Nickname could remember	Funny Nickname						
When was three years old used to listen to playing.  always watched and listened when Papa Last Name of a Person gave Funny Nickname a	Funny Nickname was five years	s older than	Pronoun	Sibling .	Nicknam	e had le	essons
Pronoun always watched and listened when Papa Last Name of a Person gave Funny Nickname a Noun lesson.  Little as Nickname was, Pronoun would often go to the Noun and try to pick out tunes with Pronoun chubby fingers. Pronoun father noticed that Nickname could remember	from father on a kin	nd of piano calle	d a <u>Noun</u>	_·			
Pronoun always watched and listened when Papa Last Name of a Person gave Funny Nickname a Noun lesson.  Little as Nickname was, Pronoun would often go to the Noun and try to pick out tunes with Pronoun chubby fingers. Pronoun father noticed that Nickname could remember							
lesson.  Little as was, would often go to the and try to pick out tunes  with chubby fingers father noticed that could remember	When Nickname was three y	ears oldto	used to liste	en to Fur	nny Nickname	playing.	
Little as was, would often go to the and try to pick out tunes with chubby fingers father noticed that could remember	always watched and	d listened when l	PapaLast Nam	ne of a Person	_ gave	Funny Nickname	a
with chubby fingers father noticed that could remember	lesson.						
with chubby fingers father noticed that could remember							
	Little as was,	Pronoun WO	uld often go to th	e Noun	and try	to pick out t	unes
quite a little of the music that was practicing.	with chubby finger	S. Pronoun	father noticed	thatNic	ckname C	ould rememb	oer
	quite a little of the music that	unny Nickname	was practicing.				
When was four years old began to take lessons.	When	oue ald	<b>1</b>	talva lassa			

While	Nickname	practiced no one	ever spoke to	Pronoun	_ because	Pronoun	was so
serious ab	out it. If oth	er children came to p	olay with	ickname	Pronoun	_ would mak	e music for
their gam	es and march	ning; playing in stric	t time all the wh	ile.			
Father	Last Name of a	Person loved bot	h of his children	deeply and o	often played w	ith them. Th	e
Instrur	nent was	s the instrument he li	ked best and litt	le <u>Nicknam</u>	had da	ily lessons ir	his home.
When	Nickname	was nearly six	Pronoun fa	nther took	Pronoun	and	ny Nickname
on a conc	ert tour. Eve	rybody wanted to he	ar them play and	d they gave m	any concerts.		
Nickna	me spei	nt allPronoun	_ boyhood with	Pronoun	music	Pronoun	_ went to
many plac	es to play, e	ven as far from	Location , in	Location	(where	Pronoun	_ was born),
as to Paris	s and Lo	ecation .					
Everywhe	re <u>Nickn</u>	ame went people	e were happy to	see Pronoi	unand	Pronoun	sister and to
hear them	play. And th	ney, too, were happy	to play because	they loved th	Nerb - Pro	esent ends in ING	so much.
When the	y reached	Location they	played for the _	Important Perso	on and	Important Pers	son .

Nickname	_ was presented to the	Important Person	Pronour	jumpe	d up into	her lap and kissed
her.						
Nickname	_ was always busy compo	osing music. But	Pronoun	played ga	mes and l	nad a good time
just like any othe	er <u>Noun</u> . When _	Nickname	was busy wit	h Pronoun	mus	sic, however,
Nickname	_ never letPronoun	thoughts go to	anything else	e.		
But we must not	go too fast, for we want	to see how	Nickname iS	growing up.		
Everybody in Pa	ris wanted to hear	ickname play	when they kne	ew that	Pronoun	had come, so
they asked	Pronoun to read at sigl	nt; to play the	Instrument	_ part to a me	elody and	to accompany a
song without see	ing the					
People also took	great delight in asking _	Pronoun to	o play on the _	Noun	_ with a	Noun
stretched over th	e <u>Noun</u> so that h	ne could not see t	he Noun	<u></u> .		
They all went to	London to play for the _	Important Person	The	Proper Noun	_ wanted	to see for himself
how skilful little	Proper Noun Was,	so he gave him p	pieces by	Proper Noun	_ and	Proper Noun
to play at sight.	Proper Noun read t	hem off at once.	Here is a fine	picture of the	Prop	er Noun
children						

when they played for the Proper Noun and the Proper Noun.
It must have been very fine for a little of seven to play for kings and queens. But Proper was not spoiled by it all was just a happy hearted boy all the time.
Pronoun always made it a rule to put his mind on what Pronoun was doing and do it the very best Pronoun knew how.
It is just as good a rule now as it was when was was
When anyone is always busy at one thing soon gets a lot done. As grew and kept on writing music all the time made a great many pieces. Some were short like a song,
others were long like an
Instrument and the Instrument . And Pronoun composed Musical Genres ,
Musical Genres and ever so many other kinds of music.
Proper Noun liked to be alone when Pronoun was working upon Pronoun compositions.
used to go to a little house on the edge of and lock in. The
people of the city of, in, took this house long after
Noun

and moved it to aNoun_	where all may go	to see it, just as we in Am	erica go	to see the houses of
First Name of a Person	Last Name of a Person	Last Name of a Person	and	Last Name of a Person
Some other great musicians	were	at that time. And during	Pror	lifetime some
were born who became grea	atNoun - Plural			
Isn't it fine to think of	Proper Noun writing	so much music, so many _	Musica	ıl Genres ,
Musical Genres and	Musical Genres ;	Verb - Present Tense SO 1	nuch,	Verb - Present Tense SO
many people and never being	ng Verb - Past Participle	by it all.		

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.